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J, ‘ ‘ Mail to Oil Conservation Commission, Santa Fe, New Mexico, or its proper
; agent not more than twenty days after completion of well. Follow instructions
_J_ 7];77 7”i””:‘~77w B in the Rules and Regulations of the Commission. Indiciute questionable data
by following it with (?). SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATR.
ARLITY 6H) ANS

LOCATE VWELL ( ORERECTLY

Texas Pacific Coal eand 0il Company, P« O. Box 2110, Fort Worth, Texas

Wis

{unpany or Opeeator Address
State New Mex."A" 4¢. 1., no 8 o SBt of Sec. 21 T 23=8
Liise
R_36=E  ~wmpwm. . Lym Field, . Lea County.
Well is;,Jéﬂ_,,,fmet Routh: the NSouthe and_lia.o_feet west of the East line o Sect
If State lund the oil and gas lease iy No.A_LL':z,_Assignment No._. __
If patented land the owner is . ) Address
If Government land the permittee is Address
The Lessee is , Address
Drilling commenced___ NQYember 17, 19 _39 Drilling was completed*,_m.n__l—l!-)_m_
Name of drilling vontractor , Address.
Elevation albove sea level at top of casing 342, feet.
The information given is to be kept confidential until - 19
OI1. SANDS OR ZONES
No. 1, from_ 3602 (011”& G'as) "‘:3620 No. 4, from to
No. 2, from - to. : No. 5, from to
No. 3, from to No. 6, from to
IMPORTANT WATER SANDS
Include data on rate of water inflow and elevation to which water rose in hole.
No. 1, from to. feet.
No. 2, from to feet.
No. 3, from to feet.
No. 4, from to. feet.
CASING RECORD
S \V’Ir'):.';l'l‘ THItMADS ! . KIND OF | CUT & RiLLED PERFORATED . PURPOSE
SzE PIR ;‘09; P TN MAKD | AMOUNT | SHOR __:L“)M 71_7';:3'5”9_\1*”71_77" o o
12, so . 320 ) D
_95/8 36 2934¢ 7% o S
_10m 2 R | 3405 27 , e ) |
_ 5% 1 _ 2} M I R |
B LY ¥ | 13615 (API 10 thd upset end tubing.)
1
MUDDING AND CEMENTING RECORD
‘ ! 1
S{{zﬁ;)r‘ ?r\/‘r[\(:i WHERE SKET g? Z‘fg}é;r METHOD USED :’ MUD GRAVITY AMOUNT OF MUD USED
| a2 320 190 Halliburton | i
______ T SR i U
_9-5/8 2937' v 300 L S B S
- 700 3405 200 I S SV
i
sk | 3602' = 50 " |
PLUGS AND ADAPTERS '
Heaving plug—Madterial Length Depth Set
Adapters——Material Size.

RECORD OF SHOOTING OR CHEMICAL TREATMENT

; RXPLOSIVE OR I DEPTH SHOT |
SIZE SHELL USKD CHEMICAL USED QUANTITY DATE ¢ OR TREATED i DEPTH CLEANED OUT
! |
——— a— - - Lo —_— __‘; ,,,,,, —
None {
_ . - . U S
:

Results of shooting or chemical treatment

RECORD OF DRILL-STEM AND SPRCIAL TESTS

If drill-stem or other special tests or deviation surveys were made, submit report on separate sheet and attach hereto.

TOOLS USED

Rotary tools were used from_ . Q  feet to__lﬂi&,*_teet. and from. . feet to feot
Cable tools were used from__ _  feet to feet, and from feet to feot
»

Well plugged back to 3620¢, PRODUCTION
Put to producing____Jenuary 17, = 1940
The production of the first 24 hours was ']92 barrels of fluid of which__ % was oil; T
emulsion; ____5_0___% water; and. ¢, sediment. Gravity, Be

It gas well, cu, ft. per 24 hours Gallons gasoline per 1,000 cu. ft. of gas

Rock pressure, lhs. per sq. in

EMPLOYEES

Driller _ Je He Teaguakﬁlminiﬁndgnl___, Driller
Driller exa fic Coa 1¢ " Driller

FORMATION RECORD ON OTHER SIDE

I hereby swear or affirm that the information given herewith is a complete and correct record of the well and all

work done on it so far a¢ can he determined from available records., @@cording to my information & belief,

Subscribed and sworn to helore me this 24 Jm_ﬂ?hh;z . 40 .
Plaky i s A Date
R Ve M :
- Ve A {
day of 710111‘1!1‘!» . 19.40 Name SN IAA~—
Ve s
- v
y‘\% - Position
Notary Fublic

Representing Texas Pacific Coal amd 0il Company

Company or Operaior

Address____ Ft. Worth, Texas

My Commission exnires_ﬁzlzﬁl.




FORMATION RECORD

FROM % TO : N IHNI LIK}\EIISH ¢ FORMATION _ - V V h

0 ] 156 | 156 Caliche & sand o T
. 156 ' 28s 129 Sand, rodk, shells & red bed
- 285 350 65 Rock & shells
. 350 : 410 60 Roek

410 440 30 Sand

440 678 - 238 ‘Rock & Red Bed

678 ’ 680 2 Sand Shells

680 _ 726 46 Rock & Red Bed

1726 780 94 Red bed

780 : 800 20 Red Rock & sand

800 1150 = 350 Roek

1150 1256 106 Red Bed & Rock

1256 1340 84 Roek

1340 U4 74 Anhydrite

1414 : 444 30 "~ 'Anhy, shells & Gyp.

1444 o 1470 26 Anhydrite

1470 ' 14117 1 Shale

14717 1495 18 Salt

1495 1545 50 Salt & Rock

1545 ' 1565 20 Anhydrite

1565 1588 23 Anhydrite & gyup. .

1588 1667 39 Salt & Anjky. & gyp.

1667 1677 10 Gyp

1677 1740 63 Salt & aAnhy. shells

1740 1760 20 anhydri te

1760 1784 24 Salt & shells

1784 2128 344 Salt & Anhydrite

2128 2240 112 Salt & Potash

2240 2549 309 Salt & aAnhydrite

2549 2560 11 Salt

2560 2596 @ 36 Cyp. & Anhy, shells

2596 2620 24 Potash & salt shells

2620 2628 8 Salt

2628 2658 30 Anhydri te

2658 : 2685 21 Salt

2685 2692 17 Anhydrite

2692 2788 96 Salt, Anhy., & Shale

2788 2800 12 Salt

2800 2820 20 Anhydrite

2820 ‘ 2864 60 Salt & shells

2864 2915 49 Salt

2915 2920 5 Anhydrite

2920 \ 2925 5 Salt

2925 2931 6 Apbydrite

2931 2934 3 Anhydrite & Gyp.

2934 2940 6 Anhydri te & Gyp.

2940 2964 24 Lime end aphydrité

2964 2970 6 Lime

@170 2972 2 Gas Sand

2972 29175 3 Lime

2975 29117 2 Inerease Gas-Sand

291 3006 29 Lime

3006 3020 14 Lime

3020 3065 45 Sandy Lime

3065 3123 58 Line & Anhydrite

3123 3160 37 Lime

3160 | 3199 39 Lime & Anhydrite

3199 3243 | 44 Lime

3243 3273 30 Sandy Lime & Anhy.
L3273 | 3355 | 82 Lime
i 3358 ; 3376 | 21 'Lime & Anhydrite

3376 3403 27 Iime & Sard

3403 3419 16 Lime i

3419 3462 43 Lime & Anhydrite : -

3462 ' 3520 58 Lime

3520 3614 94 Lime

3614 -..3617 3 Sandy Lime

3617 3646 29 Lime

Drilled to 3646' and plugged bdack to 3620,

T. D. after plugging back 3620'.

Made Halliburton 4rill stem test., Well shows 540' oil in 45 minutes tested from
3540 to 3602,




